7-25	Appendix 703.2.B.7, Schedule of Mexico, item 0207.39.01	Replace "Paste of poultry or turkey" with "Mechanically deboned of chicken or turkey"
7-25	Appendix 703.2.B.7, Schedule of Mexico, item 0207.41.01 and item 0207.42.01	Replace "Paste" with "Mechanically deboned of chicken or turkey"
7-26	Appendix 703.2.B.7, Schedule of Mexico, item 0406.90.04, 6th line	Replace "Avarti" with "havarti"
7-26	Appendix 703.2.B.7, Schedule of Mexico, item 0407.00.01	Replace "birds" with "birds'"
7-28	Annex 703.3, Section A	Replace "Canadian Special Safeguard Goods" with "Canada"
7-28	Annex 703.3, Section A	Delete "." at the end of each item description
7-29	Annex 703.3, Section C, item 0702.00.XX	Replace "0702.00.XX" with "0702.00.60" Replace "November 15 to the last day of the following February, inclusive" with "November 15 through the last day of February"
7-29	Annex 703.3, Section C, item 0702.00.XX	Replace "0702.00.XX" with "0702.00.20" Replace "March 1 to July 14, inclusive" with "March 1 through July 14"
7-29	Annex 703.3, Section C, item 0703.10.XX	Replace "0703.10.XX" with "0703.10.40" Replace "January 1 to April 30, inclusive" with "January 1 through April 30"
7-29	Annex 703.3, Section C, item 0709.30.XX	Replace "0709.30.XX" with "0709.30.20" Replace "April 1 to June 30, inclusive" with "April 1 through June 30"
7-29	Annex 703.3, Section C, item 0709.60.XX	Replace "0709.60.XX" with "0709.60.00" Replace "October 1 to July 31, inclusive" with "October 1 through July 31"
7-29	Annex 703.3, Section C, item 0709.90.XX	Replace "0709.90.XX" with "0709.90.20" Replace "October 1 to the following June 30, inclusive" with "October 1 through June 30"
7-29	Annex 703.3, Section C, item 0807.10.XX	Replace "0807.10.XX" with "0807.10.40" Replace "May 1 to September 30, inclusive" with "May 1 through September 30"
7-38	Art.718(2) (a) and (b)	Replace "paragraphs" with "paragraph"